

\$~26

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **CM(M) 19/2018 & CM APPL. 471/2018**

SUNIL GUPTA Petitioner
Through: **Mr.P.R.Aggarwal, Advocate**

versus

NARGIS KHANNA & ANR Respondents
Through: **Mr.Harkirat Swahney, Advocate**

CORAM:
HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE ANU MALHOTRA

ORDER
% **16.10.2018**

Renotify on 19.11.2018.

ANU MALHOTRA, J

OCTOBER 16, 2018/sv