



\$~43

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CM(M) 19/2018 & CM APPL. 471/2018 STAY**

SUNIL GUPTA

.....Petitioners

Through: Mr. Aman Nandrajog and Ms.
Shreya Singh, Adv.

versus

NARGIS KHANNA & ANR

.....Respondents

Through: Ms. Nargis Khanna and Ms. Rati
Cooshic, Adv.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAVINDER DUDEJA

ORDER

12.02.2025

%

No time left.

List on 12.08.2025.

RAVINDER DUDEJA, J

FEBRUARY 12, 2025